
No. Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:

Scope of Services 

offered: Certifications:

1 Amburgy Darla Lantana Communications damburgy@lantanacom.com 817-606-3316 817-606-3316 Telecommunications None

2 Arcizo Gabriel M RC Insurance Agency LLC gabriel@getrcinsurance.com 214-390-5282 Insurance & Bonding None

3 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 9724002978 9724002978 na None

4 Boteju Prabath ComputerMinds.Com

prabathb@computerminds.c

om 18178589670 18178589670

Project management training 

and consulting, Cybersecurity 

audits, IT Training MBE

5 Branch Charlotte

CYBER-ON-CALL, a division of 

Axis Technologies cbranch@cyber-on-call.com 214-601-2217 214-601-2217

SOC-AS-A-Service/MDR, 

Pentesting, Purple Teaming, 

Email, Cloud and Endpoint 

Security, Forensics, 

Cybersecurity Consultants for 

SOW's MBE

6 Carr Chuck

New Life Products and 

Equipment Company ccarr@arccoat.com 4693669218 8175658474

Pothole fill equipment and 

materials None

7 Chapagain Ganesh Aoka Engineering LLC

ganesh@aokaengineering.co

m 7139620889 Inspection DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

8 Chhabra Dhiraj BuzzClan, LLC dhiraj@buzzclan.com 4693536927 12149187106

BuzzClan is a SOC 2 certified IT 

consulting company MBE; WBE

9 Clark Terry Vanta Black Television, LLC tccc626@gmail.com 2148547474 2148547474 Video Production MBE

10 Cline Ed WSP USA Inc. edwin.cline@wsp.com 469-304-6102 2532236644 CEI None

11 Cole Gregory

New Life Products and 

Equipment Company pothole2014@gmail.com 4693669218 2146734906

Pothole fill equipment and 

materials None

12 Corbin Clint ASFI Construction clint.corbin@yahoo.com 19403911230 2147930545

Concrete/steel Culvert Rehab 

with a spray applied pipe lining 

robot to include a 25-year 

warranty. DBE; WBE

13 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & Promotional 

Products miked@regencynow.com 214-939-3456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning 

supplies, promotional products, 

printing and much more! DBE; WBE

14 Dewitt Mark Holmes Murphy

mdewitt@holmesmurphy.co

m 2142656635 2142779288 bonding None

15 Doughty Lawrence

Hollywood Janitorial and 

Restrooms Supplies LLC

lawrence@hollywoodjanitori

alsupplies.com 469 513 2800 469 682 0195 Janitorial Supplies DBE; MBE

16 Eastep Clint

NPPC Consulting LLC dba 

Arrow Building Solutions clint@nppc.biz 214-435-4194 2144354194 Electrical, General Contracting DBE; MBE

17 Elliott Sr. Alan D Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 469-523-1358 3079966144

Cybersecurity, Managed Security 

Services, iT Support MBE
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18 Escobar J. Francisco

JFE International Consultants, 

Inc. francisco@jfeintl.com 9723921323 9723921323

Business management advisory 

in the Marketing Services arena 

with emphasis on the lifecycle of 

the Client/Agency relationship, 

from RFP to termination DBE; MBE

19 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 6823336633 6823336633

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, 

Environmental, and Surveying DBE; MBE; SBA (8a)

20 Faulkner Heather Crowther

hfaulkner@thecrowthergrou

p.com 214-460-4644 972-822-9487

Design Build, General 

Contractor, Construction 

Management

21 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial, LLC

charles@skystreamaerial.co

m 682.651.8201 972.591.1370 Aerial & Drone Solutions MBE

22 Harris Natasha

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses natasha.harris@dcccd.edu 214-860-5928 12143541199

Free 14 week Business support 

services for businesses None

23 Hodridge Ramon

Dallas College with Gildman 

Sachs rrh0001@dcccd.edu 12142827791 12142827791 Small Business None

24 Hollins Ieshea DirenZic Technology ieshea@direnzic.com 214-995-2642 Cybersecurity Consulting None

25 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial

michael@supernovaaerial.co

m 469-630-1886 469-682-1874

Drone aerial video, still, live 

stream inspection None

26 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469-283-8178

Drone aerial video, still, live 

stream inspection None

27 Johnson Benjamin Lantana Communications bjohnson@lantanacom.com 8176063366 8176063366

Managed Communication 

services None

28 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small 

Businesses

josh.johnson@dallascollege.

edu 214-860-5920

We help small businesses grow 

and create jobs by providing 

them with greater access to 

education, capital, and business 

support services. None

29 Klingbeil Sylvester Melissa Double First Medical, LLC

melissa.sylvester@doublefirs

tmedical.com 817-470-1772 8174701772

medical equipment and 

supplies, RFID WBE

30 Kohankar Zahra ASFI Construction ellie@asficonstruction.com 4697316731 Pipeline Rehabilitation WBE

31 McAllister Clarence Fortis Engineers

cmcallister@fortisengineers.

us 4802219002 4802219002 Engineering MBE
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32 Moopen Bijith PRICESENZ LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804 8179833492

Digital Technology Services - 

Data & AI, Assessments, 

Strategy, System Integration MBE

33 Moss Mikki Regions Bank mikki.moss@regions.com 2054207223 4143084501

Employee Financial Wellness 

Program None

34 Moss Addie EMR Health

a.moss@emrsafetyandhealth

.com 770-595-1926 Safety and Health

35 Murphey Morgan IDR Inc. mmurphey@idr-inc.com 8176839583 8176839583

IT Contingent Labor Staffing 

Services None

36 Odum-Johnson Erica Odum Services, LLC erica@odumservices.com 9039388059 9039260907 Highway Construction DBE; SBA (8a)

37 Ozturk Emre Axis Technologies eozturk@axistec.com 4692220943 Cyber, IT services MBE

38 Sharma Lovely BuzzClan, LLC lovely@buzzclan.com 4693536927 4693536927

BuzzClan is a boutique 

consulting firm collaborating to 

provide software, advisory and 

implementation services MBE; WBE

39 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 19727721270 19727721270

MEP, bldg. scans, exterior 

lighting WBE

40 Stevenson Mike

Members Building 

Maintenance LLC mikes@membersltd.com 12146506453 19722418131 Janitorial and Construction clean MBE; SBA (8a)

41 Van Houten Kent CPA

kentvanhouten@sbcglobal.n

et 2148783545 2148783545

CPA, Fractional CFO, 

Restructuring CRO None

42 Wallace Green-Wallace

Nitty Gritty Powerwashing & 

Mobile services lgreen0225@gmail.com 8178515140 8178515140

power washing, buildings, 

parking lots, driveways, trucks, 

cars, heavy equipment,final 

clean MBE; WBE

43 Whiteside Brooke KMCE Inc brooke@kmceinc.com 9039445284 9039445284

SUE (Subsurface Utility 

Engineering) Engineering Firm DBE; MBE

44 Whiteside Williams Mae CKL Engineers mwhiteside@ckleng.com 7734390519 7734390519

Construction Engineering and 

Inspection DBE; MBE; WBE

45 Wilson Sherrie EMR Safety and Health

president@emrsafetyandhea

lth.com 9722358330 2148699000

Health and Safety services 

(Emergency Response, OSHA, 

DOT, training and inpsections SBA (8a); WBE
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